

#2-24 Routing and Crack Seal of Various Streets (#8838972) Owner: Watertown WI, City of Solicitor: Watertown WI, City of 02/16/2024 10:00 AM CST

						Den	<mark>ıler, Inc.</mark>	Thunder Road LLC		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid A: Rout and											
Crack Fill Prior to Seal											
Coating							\$31,479.50		\$36,911.50		\$48,201.25
			3405 Classification Hot-poured								
			elastic type crack sealant of 2024								
	1A	1A	Seal Coat Streets	LBS	16815	\$1.78	\$29,930.70	\$2.10	\$35,311.50	\$2.75	\$46,241.25
			Flex leveling of cupped cracks, 24-								
	2A	2A	Inch Width	LF	160	\$9.68	\$1,548.80	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$12.25	\$1,960.00
Base Bid B: Rout and											
Crack Fill Only: Milford											
Street-Pearl St to Grey											
Fox Run (N)							\$18,805.70		\$22,186.50		\$29,053.75
			3405 Classification Hot-poured								
	1B	1B	elastic type crack sealant.	LBS	10565	\$1.78	\$18,805.70	\$2.10	\$22,186.50	\$2.75	\$29,053.75
Base Bid C: Rout and											
Crack Fill Only: Milford											
Street-Grey Fox Run (N)											
to Commerce Dr							\$17,363.90		\$20,485.50		\$26,826.25
			3405 Classification Hot-poured								
	1C	1C	elastic type crack sealant.	LBS	9755	\$1.78	\$17,363.90	\$2.10	\$20,485.50	\$2.75	\$26,826.25
Base Bid D: Rout and											
Crack Fill: Market											
Street - S First St to S											
Fourth St							\$4,832.70		\$5,701.50		\$7,466.25
			3405 Classification Hot-poured								
	1D	1D	elastic type crack sealant.	LBS	2715	\$1.78	\$4,832.70	\$2.10	\$5,701.50	\$2.75	\$7,466.25

Base Bid E: Rout and Crack Fill: E. Horseshoe											
Rd and Endres Ln							\$27,984.02		\$31,276.50		\$39,922.75
Ru allu Ellures Lil							φ 27,984.02		\$31,270.5U		\$39,922.75
			3405 Classification Hot-poured								
	1E	1E	elastic type crack sealant.	LBS	9065	\$1.78	\$16,135.70	\$2.10	\$19,036.50	\$2.75	\$24,928.75
			Flex leveling of cupped cracks, 24-								
	2E	2E	Inch Width	LF	1224	\$9.68	\$11,848.32	\$10.00	\$12,240.00	\$12.25	\$14,994.00
Base Bid Total:							\$100,465.82		\$116,561.50		\$151,470.25